
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Department of Political Science 
Silapathar Town College 

Date: 14-07-2023 

MADHAVI PEGU 

2nd Merit List 

SALU KUTUM 

CHITTRA RANJAN PEGU 
DHARITIKA SONOWAL 

CHITRA JIMEY 

MONURANJAN PEGU 

RUNAL KULI 

AMARENDRA PATIR 

JINTU PEGU 
PROTIMA MIPUN 

BIKROMJIT PEGU 

UBORAM PATIR 

KEPOW PEGU 

LALITA MILI 

UPAMA SONOWAL 

MATILAL PEGU 

KALPANA KUMBANG 

HUMANJYOTI KUTUM 
UKALA DOLEY 

DIMPUL DOLEY 

DAVID DOLEY 

GUNITA MISONG 
DULESVWARI TAYE 

PRATIBHA PEGU 
SANGITA PEGU 
UTPAL PADI 

HEMRAJ TAYE 

KRISHNA DOLEY 

SANGITA JIMEY 
MAMI DOLEY 

MONJIT DEORI 

JYOSHNA PEGU 

RAJESH LAGACHU 

54.2 

53.8 

53.6 

53.4 

53.4 

53.2 

53 

52.6 

51.8 

51.4 

51.2 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

50.8 

50.8 

50.6 

50.4 

50.4 

50.4 

50.4 

50.2 

50 

50 

49.8 

49.8 

49.8 

49.6 

49.6 

49.6 

49.4 

49.4 

49 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023 
Foncipal i/C 

Silapathur Town College 
Date 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

