2nd Merit List Department of Political Science Silapathar Town College

Date: 14-07-2023

Date: 14-07-2023			
1	MADHAVI PEGU	54.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
2	SALU KUTUM	53.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
3	CHITTRA RANJAN PEGU	53.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
4	DHARITIKA SONOWAL	53.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
5	CHITRA JIMEY	53.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
6	MONURANJAN PEGU	53.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
7	RUNAL KULI	53	POLITICAL SCIENCE
8	AMARENDRA PATIR	52.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
9	JINTU PEGU	51.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
10	PROTIMA MIPUN	51.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
11	BIKROMJIT PEGU	51.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
12	UBORAM PATIR	51.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
13	KEPOW PEGU	51.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
14	LALITA MILI	51	POLITICAL SCIENCE
15	UPAMA SONOWAL	50.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
16	MATILAL PEGU	50.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
17	KALPANA KUMBANG	50.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
18	HUMANJYOTI KUTUM	50.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
19	UKALA DOLEY	50.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
20	DIMPUL DOLEY	50.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
21	DAVID DOLEY	50.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
22	GUNITA MISONG	50.2	POLITICAL SCIENCE
23	DULESWARI TAYE	50	POLITICAL SCIENCE
24	PRATIBHA PEGU	50	POLITICAL SCIENCE
25	SANGITA PEGU	49.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
26	UTPAL PADI	49.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
27	HEMRAJ TAYE	49.8	POLITICAL SCIENCE
28	KRISHNA DOLEY	49.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
29	SANGITA JIMEY	49.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
30	MAMI DOLEY	49.6	POLITICAL SCIENCE
31	MONJIT DEORI	49.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
32	JYOSHNA PEGU	49.4	POLITICAL SCIENCE
33	RAJESH LAGACHU	49	POLITICAL SCIENCE
33	10.000		

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023

Frincipal I/C Silapathar Town College Date